2024 South Haven Girls Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
Mon, March 18  Lighthouse Christian HOME 5:00 PM
Sat, March 23 Temple Baptist HOME 11:00 AM
Tue, March 26 Franklin Classical HOME 5:00 PM
Thur, March 28 Pleasant View Away 3:30 PM
Thur, April 4 Franklin Road HOME 5:00 PM
Tue, April 9 Franklin Classical Away 5:00 PM
Thur, April 11 Pleasant View HOME 4:30 PM
Fri, April 12  Academy of the Smokies Away 5:00 PM
Sat, April 13 Temple Baptist Away 11:00 AM
Mon, April 15 Lighthouse Christian Away 7:30 PM
Fri, April 26 Franklin Road Franklin Road 4:00 PM

May 2 - 3 TAACS State Tournament TBD TBD



